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SCHOOL TERM DATES

As of 18 November 2024

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS

2025

School Term Dates

SCEGGS Darlinghurst Tangara School for Girls
Term 9-10 Wed 5 Feb — Wed 9 Apr Mon 9 Feb — Thurs 10 Apr Mon 3 Feb — Mon 7 Apr
1 weeks
Term 7-9 Wed 30 Apr — Wed 25 June Mon 5 May — Thurs 26 June Mon 5 May — Mon 23 June
2 weeks
Term 9-10 Wed 23 July — Sat 20 Sept Mon 21 OR Mon 28 July - Thurs 18 Mon 28 July — Mon 15 Sept
3 weeks Sept
Term 7 Wed 15 Oct — Sat 29 Nov Mon 13 Oct — Thurs 27 Nov
4 weeks
PLEASE NOTE:
Dates are subject to school term dates. All parents and guardians will be notified prior to the school term / holiday program if date
changes occur.

NO TRAINING SESSIONS ON

Fri 18 - Mon 21 April (Easter break];

Fri 25 April (ANZAC day];

Thurs 5 June (King’s birthday, extended for TARA location)

Sat 7 - Mon 9 June (Kings's birthday]);

Mon 6 October (Labour day); and

Fri 31 October (Club PERO coaches are not available due to IGSA Gymnastics Carnival) (TBC)
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